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mfx : — : DRY WELL CHART 3 . : g » LEGEND
{iorvwell] AREA OF ROOF | VOLUME - VOLU?'}E AREA 0;: .- L W D | | SYMBO..L' 055CR§PT!ON ] 5YM50L 'DESCRIPTION
NO. | PER DOWN 5POUT | REQUIRED | PROVIDED{TREATMENT | ' . . _ - -492- -~~~ | EXISTING 2" CONTOURS: ' “~—sp2— | PROPOSED CONTOUR

NORTH | 960 5Q. FT. | 107 CF. |12 CF.| 100% | & x 7 x5 S U P P LE M E NT AL P L AN | EXeNG 10 CONTOURS. — Toeis 1 sror GEVKAON
T - | able ' o B2| SOILS LINES AND TYPE = : ok S| LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE
EXISTING TREELNE _ ————— | DRAINAGE AREA DMIDE
INDIVIOUAL TREES ‘& SHRUBS SILT FENCE
EXISTING FENCE UINE EROSION CONTROL MATTING
"STABILIZES CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

Hll steer wo) DESCRIPTION

1 | TITLE SHEET
2 SUPPLEMENTAL, LANDSCAPE AND SOIL PLAN

50[[.5 LEGEND = — x AREA OF ré%ma& EXCF_EDS TH;% REQUIRED. - H O LI D AY H I LL S

fr—— — _ *__]

; = ii s = {' - LOTS 125 AND 126  cowen e

8 [ Glenvile — Urban land udorthents complex. O to & per. siopes J| € o7 | | M ATYT | MY . | | 1. Subject Property Zoned R—-20 Per 10/06/13 ComprehensNe Zoning Pla.
e R waaas ~ TAX MAP No. 41 GRID No. 06 PARCEL NO. 174 DRI A s S o o
| Sfa. 41CD N 550548:6850 E 13443883850 Elev.= 347.74

M

— ___ FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT = HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND S UeTS fnumm i
; —— e j S o e an : : s - & ' " ' L ’ ' AL ' Aa. This Plan Is Based On F‘eié Run’ Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or Abouf May, 2015 By
STOQWATEQ MANAGfo ENT SUMWY ' ' Fisher, Collins And Carter, Inc.
{l = — e 4. B.R.L. Denotes Building Resfriction Line
| ESDv ESDV 5. ® Denotes Iron Pin Set Capped “F.C.C. 106" 1
1l AREA 1D. | REQUIRED | PROVIDED REMARKS 6. & Denotes Iron Pipe Or fron Bar Found.
i CU.FT. CU.FT. 7. O Denotes Anguldr Change In Bearing ©f Boundary. Or Qigh}‘s -Of-Way.
= == — — 8. B Denotes Concrete Monumen} Set With Aluminum Plate “F.C.C. 1067,
; HeY B ; 9. . Denotes Concrete Monument Or 51'one Found.
| W /iR RE 16. Al Areas Are More Or Less {£}.
i sohe 615 760 ORY WELLS {M-5) & _ : 7] 11, Distances Shown Are Based On Surface ﬂeasuremen‘r And Not Reduced To Nad *83 Grid Measurement.
MICRO-BIORETENTION (M-6) = ' 12. For Flag Or Pipe Stem Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Rodd Maintendnce Are Provided To
_ Q- g?e Ju&?sgnwozraﬂag Or Pipe Stem And Road Right—Of-Way Line Only And Not Onto The Flag Or Pipe
. . ern riveway
| 'I.'OTAL. _ 6.28 760 _ : _ : 11— TLIER FABRKC 13. ODrivewdys Shail Be Provided Prior To ISsuance Of A Use And Occupancy Permit For Any New Dwellings
_ % / P —— To Ensure 5afe Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following {Minimum) Requirements:

GROSS AREA = 0.532 AC. (LOT 126) 1.029 AC. (TOTAL) b UNDERDRAN a). Width ~ 12 Feet (15 Feet Serving More Than One Residence);

{.%?4 = (.46 ACRES (20,100 5q.ft.) ' Sggl'fﬂ | b). Surface — Six (6") i}nc}xes of Compﬂcted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Coating.

ECN = 38.6 PERFORATED (1 ~1/2° Minimum};

TARGET Pe = 1.4 APEA OF THE c). Geometry — Maximum 15% E‘;rade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And 45-Foot Turning Radius;

4 \ L MICRO- d). Structures (Culverfs/Bridges) — Capable Of Supporiing 25 Gross Tons (H25-Loading);
A e e e o ) lee AN N > _- ¥ WP%EN /4 I e). Draindge Elements ~ Capable Of Safely Passing 100 Year Flood With No More Than 1 Foot
A1 : - 171 KA. S 2 0 0 g\ 8 808 ' N Depth Over Surface;-
MICRO-BIORETENTION / BIORETENTION || : -.[. ‘ 3200 £/8 P ?r

| . ' : : h , : f). Structure Cledrance — Minimum 12 Feef;

11 BIORETENTION | Alslcio El F| G| H 1 | : >-(.”1),«"“y~.{‘ r ", ; OUTFLOW - ' g). Maintenance - Sufﬁc;ent To Ensure Al Weather Use. o
FILTER | _ . é ‘ ~ 14. Property Subject To Prior Department Of Planning And Zoning File No’s: ECP~17-010 And WP-17-090. Hi
' HH

15. No Cemeteries Exist On The Subject Properh( ‘Based On Visudl Observation Or Listed In Avdilable Howard
County Cemetery Inventory Map.
16. There Is An Existing Dwelling Lot 125 To' Remiin. No New ‘Buildings, Extensions. Or Additions To The
Existing Dwelling Are To Be Constructed At A Distance Less Than The Zoning Reguldtien Requirements.
17. There Are No Forest Stands, Weflands, Wetland Buffer, Stream, Stredm Buffer And Floodplain Existing : _
231 é’xfe See Environmental F'ndmgs Leﬂer Prepared By Eco—Science Professiondis, Inc. Dated May 13, H

18. Site Is Not Adjacent To A Scepic Road.

19. This Project Complies With The Eequrremen‘rs Of Section 16.1200 Of The Howard Counfy Code And Forest
Conservation Act. To Fulfil The 0.1%5 Acres (6,534 5q.F1.) Of Afforestation Requirement, The Developer Has
Paid A Fee—In—Lieu In The Amount Of $4.800.50.

20: Water And Sewer Service To ‘f'hese Lots Will Be Granfed Under The Provisions Of Section 18.1228 Of The
Howdrd County Code.

21. Public Water And Sewer. Aliocﬁa‘ion Will: Be' Granted At The Time Of lssuance Of The Building Permit If
Capacity Is Available At That Time. -

22. Stormwater Management Is In Accorddnce With The M.D.E. ‘Storm Water Design Manual, Volumes I & 1,
Revised 2009. Design Practices In Accordance With Chapter 5 Are Being Ufilized.

23. This Piat Is In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Edition Of The Subdivision And Land Development
Requiations Per Council Bilf 45~2003 And The 10/08/13 Comprehensive Zoning Plan. Development Or
Construction On These Lots Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulations in Effect A} The Time Of
Submission Of The Site Development Plan, Waiver Petifion Application, Or Building/Grading Permit.

24. landscaping Is Provided In Accordance With Section 16.124 Of The Howard Counfy Code And The
Landscape Manual. A Landscape Surety In The Amount Of $5.700.00 Based On (9) Shade Trees @
$300/5hade Tree And (20) Evergreen: Trees @ $150/Evergreen Tree Wil Be Completed With The SDP And
Bonded With The Building/Grading Permit..

25. S5ite Devejopment Plan Approval By The Deparfment Of Planning And Zoning Is Required Prior To Building
Permifs Being lssued For The Construction: Of Residenfial Owelfings On These Lots.

s 26. This Development Is Designed To Be In Accordance With Section 16.127 — Residential Infill Development
Of The Subdivision And Land Development ‘Reguldtions. The Developer Of This Project Shall Create
Compatibility With The Existing Neighborhood Through The. Use Of Enhanced Perimetfer Landscaping,
Berms, Fences, Similar Housing Unit Types And The Directional Orientation Of The Proposed House. The
Enhanced Landscape Buffer H3s Been Provided On Lot 118 To Mitigate Views And To Address Privacy
And Compatzbliri'\( Concerns Expressed By ‘The Adjacent Lot Owners At The Pre-Submission Community
Meeting.

27. No Noise Study Is Rejulfed Because The Project Does Not Fall Within The Guidelines Of Design Manual,
Volume I, Roads, Bridges, Section 5.2.F. 2.

' 28. Speed Study Dated November 2016 Was Prepared By Mars Group, Inc.

VICINIW MAP ' 29. Open Space Requirements Are Provided By A Fee—In—Lieu Payment Of $1,500.00.

e ————— 30. A Community Meeting Was Conducted July. 22, 2016 For The Purpose Of The Developer To Provide

SCALE: 1" = 1200 Information To The Community. Regarding The Proposed Residential Development And To Allow The

STOQMW ATEE MANAGEM ENT N OTES _ _ . _ g:;:fg?m To Ask Questions And To Make Comments, Per Section 16.128(d) Of The Subdivision

G SYSTEM @ 0.5% M A4 — — Em” = — iN prosv— ’rIE'H ENCHMARK fNF 2MATION 31. The Traffic Study For This ?g;e% Dated April, 2016 Was Prepared By Mars Group.
ORMW W P?.OVi CE _ NAD ‘83 32. This Property 1s Located Within The Mefropolifan District And Will Be Served By Public Water And Sewer.
_ WITH CHAPTER 5, "ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESIGN' OF THE 2007 BH#L -~ HOWARD COUNTY m%%g%‘;oﬂuﬁig w%@%}" NEWeR e BRVE) 3. Subdivisin o Subject To Section 1040, Of The Zoning Requlttions. Af Leasi 10% Of The Oweling. Uits
M LA bt L s Sake ] Lpl § 1 b0 “ath IRk - MARYLAND  STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DESIGN MANUAL, N 550,548.6850 Shall Be Moderate Income Housing Units M.LHU.) Or An Alternative Compliance Will Be Provided.The
NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE : EFFECTIVE MAY 4 2010, E 1,344,388.3850 Developer Shall Execute A M.LHU. Agreement With The Depariment Of Housing To Indicate How The
: 2. MAXIMUM CONTRIBUTING ROOF TOP AREA TO EACH DOWNSPOUT ELEVATION = 347.74 — VERTICAL - (NAVD '6) MLHU. Requirement Will Be Mef. The MIH.U. Agreement And Covenants Will Be Recorded Simulfaneously
SHALL BE IGOG 50, F{ OR LESS. with The Plat In The Land Records Office’ Of Howard County, Maryland. This Developmeni Will Meet

Table B.4. Materials Specifications for Micro— ﬁ:ore‘i‘en‘}‘son Rain. Gardens & Landscape Infilfration 3. DRYWELLS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT LOCATIONS WHERE THE LENGTH am:z — HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATION #41CE — HORIZONTAL ~ (NAD ’23) : M.LH.U. Afternative Compliance By A Paymem Of A Fee—!n Lieu To The Department Of Housing For Each
o - ; {LOCATED ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF HUNTING LANE) Required Unit.

Material Specification Size _NOTBS OF DISCONNECTION 15 LESS THAN 75° AT 5%. THE SIZE AND N 550,340.9790 Mc?:]e ate Income Housing Uit (MLH.U:) Tabulation:

. Plasfings see Appendix A; Table A4 nsa " |'planfings are site<specific ?HON“STRUCHON oF ﬁ;ﬁ %ﬁé‘;ﬁ'ﬁ& SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH E 1,345992.2030 ( ) a MrIL U. Required mfl Lf? x 10%) = 0.1 MLH.U.
| Planting soil loamy sand 60~65% USDA soil types lodmy sand or sandy loam; cldy confent <5% E DETAIL SHOWN EET. ELEVATION = 371.34 — VERTICAL - (NAVD '88 '

2 to 4 dees] 35— 40% o . _ » b. M.LHU. Proposed = Developer Will Pursue Alternafive Compliance By Paying A Fee-In-lieu To The
E o ¥ deep et _ 4. FINAL GRADING 15 SHOWN ON TS SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN. _ Howard County Housing. Deparjment For The Units Required By The Development.
sandy loamdaggcg ) . . o : c. An Executed M.LHU. Agreement With The Howard County Housing Department Has Been Completed
mmposfsafox - : : : And Recorded Simultaneously. With The Final Plan.

34. Topegraph Shown Hereon ls ®ased On A Topographic Survey Performed By Fisher, Collins & Cartfer, Inc.

o o N - r OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR PRIVATELY i Mg 2015 fad Supmemented Wih Howrd Couty G Toporaphy 1 5 Contou el feroed
i e - i : ’ ’ T ¥
Mulch ‘ i@g:dmﬁa:;”oi; a—— - | 2ged 6 months, minimum _ | . OWN ED AND M MNTAIN ED D?Y WELLS (M 5) 35, The Private Use-In-Common Drivewdy Access Easement And Maintendnce Agreement For Shared Driveway

Pea gravel diaphragm e 1 e | . On Lots 125 And 126 Will Be Recorded With The Final Plat.
o o ' B | A THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MONIORING WELLS AND. STRUCTURES ON A QUARTERLY BASIS AND 86. No Historic Structures Exist On-Sife.
 Curtain drain gﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂé} stone: washed stone: Z° to ¥ | A ' : 37. This Plat Is Subject To WP—-17-090 which On April 4, 2017 The Planning Director Approved A Reguest

AFTER EVERY HEAVY STORM EVENT. .
o ” : . For An Afternative Complidnce Of Section 18.134{a)(2)(]) ~ Construct One Side Of The Road To
B. THE OWNER SHALL RECORD THE WATER LEVELS AND SEDIMENT BUILD UP IN THE MONITORING WELLS One-Half Of The Full Designated Pavement Width; Section  16.132(a)(1)(i) — In Residential Subdivisions

OVER A PERIOD OF SEVERAL DAYS TO ENSURE TRENCH DRAINAGE. And Site Developments, -The Developer Shafl Consjruct Sidewalks Along The Project Fronfdge; Section
C. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN A LOG BOOK TO DETERMINE THE RATE AT WHICH THE FACILITY DRAINS. . | pnd e Streer Lighting And Section 16.136 - Street Tree Requirersents. Avproval 1o~
D. WHEN THE FACILITY BECOMES CLOGGED 50 THAT [T DOES NOT DRAIN DOWN WITHIN A SEVENTY-TWO Subject To The Foflowing Cenditions: -
(72) HOUR TIME PERIOD, CORRECTIVE ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN. 1. Compliance With The Aftached DED Comrnenfs Dafed March 29, 2017 And Office Of Transportation
£. THE MAINTENANCE LOG BOOK SHALL BE AVAILABLE TO HOWARD COUNTY FOR INSPECTION TO INSURE ¢ Comments Dated March 9, 2017 Requiring The Payment Of A Fee-In—Lieu For The Sidewalks
COMPLIANCE WITH OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE CRITERIA. ' And RPoad Improvements #ong The. Property Frontage To Be Determined And Frovided With
F. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE INFILTRATION FACILITY HAVE BEEN. VERIFIED. THE oo F-17-071.
MONITORING. SCHEDULE CAN BE REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS UNLESS THE PERFORMANCE DATA 2. Add A General Note Befefencmg Tﬁe File Number, Secrfons Requested, The Approval Date And Any

INDICATES THAT A MORE FREQUENT SCHEDULE IS5 REQUIRED. Approva| Conditions For WP-17-090.: .
3. The Existing Fron} Yard Landscape Trees Shall Remain As A Suifdble Substitute For Reguired Sfreef
1 and’ approved by a professiona) sfructural engineer

Trees.
licenised in-the Sfate of Maryland - n o include TITLE. SH EET

‘meeting ACl Code 350.2/09; verticalfod tH-10 or - . - _ | .
.Hv?.Ol ai)iov;anf:ihairg'r;z;ffg} mﬁmf!}mg soil | - : _ .. . SITE \ ' I A | Yﬁ]f) DATA CI l A R.r 6U P P LEM ENTAL

‘Sand AASHTO-M—6 or ASTM-C-33 0.02 {o D.04 | Sand subsiitutions such as Disbase and Graystone {AASHTO) TOTAL AREA OF THIS SUBMISSION = 1.029 AC.s. : LAN DSC AP E AN D 6 OI LS P LAN

tio are not acceptable. Mo calcium carbondted or dolemific
> LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA = 20,100 SQ.FT. OR 0.46 Ac.:

=i UTTER DRAIN FILTER DETAL ' e e owc ey HOLIDAY HILLS

LOT 126 | 361.0] 3610 | 30,0 [559.75[55625 | 3560 [357.67] 3575 [a75.53]|

MICRO-~BIORETENTION PLANT MATERIAL |
MICRO-8I0
QUANTITY NAME MAXIMUM SPACING (FT.) _
%0 L 1510 30 I, VLI SMIXED
SEKY | PLANT AWAY FROM BREXES - CUT-LEAF CONEFLOWER (1.5' 5P.)
: __DOGwooD INFLGW LOCAIICH | BEEBAM (15 5P)
— - - - - JOE-PYE-WEED (3 5P.)

ig —f
: Ny s LR

SILEY DOGWOOD

' :\\-—1.5’_- 40 % 11 o ff 1
SOIL

e 0B5 PIPE -
NO.{E' ‘ln“ ‘; 't

{378 OR LARGER)

Geotextile n/a Rﬁ'ﬁ;ﬁfpe 1 nonwoven

. Gravel {underdrains and MSHTO M~43 No. 57 or No. -
_ infiltration berms) Aqgregate

(578" o 3/47)

Underdrain piping F 758, Type PS 28 or 4 fo 6 rigid schedule oﬁed or perfora'red pipe; 3/3‘ pert. © 8 on center,
AASHTO M-278 40 PVC or SDR35 _ row; minimum of ¥ ofgrﬁ’felmrp;pi‘es
not masa undernedth pipes Perforated ]

be wrapped vﬂﬁ': 174 inch gaivamzed hardware cioth

] _Pourcd m place concrete (if Mﬁm Mix No. 3; f = 3500 na on~site testing of poured—in-place concrete. required:
required) psi af 28 days, normal we:ght 20 day strength &nd slump fest; all concrefe design

' gir—erfrained; reinforcing fo . (cagj—in—place or pre-cast) not using previously dpproved

meet ASTM-615-60 Sfate or local standards reguires design drawings sedled

op>

1 used: for stind.

OWNER - ~ NOT TO SCALE D. PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL 4 _
] OWNEK _ . ] _ _ E. PREVIOUS HOWARD COUNTY FILES: ECP~17-010 LOT 1 25 & 1 2 6 .
Mark M wheeler & : 2 TOTAL :gEA gt-‘ Wlﬁﬂ LOCATED ON-SITE = A 0.00 ACx 00 AC ' - :
. TOTAL AREA OF ERATE STEEP SLOPES: 15%—-24.9% = 0. t
{0617 Hurfing Lane . TOIAL ARA OF STELP SLOPES: 25% OR GREATCR — 0.00 Acs 1 06 17 & 10619 HUNTING LANE
Columbia, MD 21044 : %) | | FILA H.  TOTAL AREA OF WETLANDS (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC.:
L 531— . L e : I TOTAL AREA OF STREAM (INCLUDING BUFFER} = (.00 AC.t
Tel. 410~531-6207 ; ;legﬁaﬁ:ﬂ g&%ﬁvimrggaz ?J%c&rggzg'f% WERE. -Pmm&%oe APPﬁgVEED J.  TOTAL AREA OF EXISTING FOREST = 0.00 ACs TAX - MAP #41 GRID #5  PARCEL #273 ,
_ { . BY ME AND TRAT 1 _ : ROFESSIONAL 1 SURVE 1600 K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED = 0.00 AC: : FIFTH ﬁLE_CTK)N DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. __ PN D VAT e - £0={7] ' UNDER. THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21351, v 1200 #Hoo L. TOTAL AREA OF LOTS / BUILDABLE PARCELS = 1.029 AC: : ZONED: R~ 20
v _ Chief, Division of Land Development AL Date : EXPIRATION DATE: 07/15/2017. M. TOTAL GREEN OPEN AREA = 0.833 AC: :
CiVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND. SURVEYORS . ) . R N TOTAL ™MP oUS . 0.196 ACs : SCALE AS SHOWN DATE: JUNE 12’ 2017
N CeNTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK ~ 10272 PALTIMORE. NATIONAL PIKE . 1. 0. TOTAL AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS = 0.02 AC.: - SHEET | OF 2
' ELLICOTT  CITY. MARYLAND 21042 ief, Development Engineering Division F Datfe P.  TOTAL AREA OF ROAC DEOICATION = 0.00 AC.+ F — ] 7.—. 0 7 ]
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_ , _ I | FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET —
= = ' — = ' | BASIC SITE DATA: Lo Ae SYMBOL - DESCRIPTION o SYMBOL - DESCRIPTION
§ = i LA R : } 5 Aech Wi 100 Ve RLOGEFLAN . T Ta R T T [~—see— | peorosm cowoue
ll Gfo__|| Gladstone - Urban land complex, 0 to B percent slopes L A _oz0 ] ' C. NET TRACT AREA oo Z 1052 = se0— — | EXI5THG 10° CONTOURS | +s6e5 | spor eevaon
{ GfC U C;ladsfone -~ Urban fand complex, & fo 15 percent slopes " A if 0.20 1 1 _ Y / LAND USE CATEGORY: (from fable 3.2.1, pagew Manual) g?; ~| SOI5 LINES AND TYPE ioh LMITSOF DISTURBANCE
i' Gub H Glenville — Urban jand udorthents complex, 0 to & per. s!opes H ]f 037§ : _ \\\ \-:__ — - ARA | MOR IDA. HER MPD CIA EXiST?’iQ TREELINE ' ) | oRAINAGE. AREA DVIDE
j__so_il_M&_p_ 23 (Clarksville, SE) | I _ /;‘:,,3*456 U ?ﬁéxgz:o:ozggigmnowsz o s | womous Teees & sieues | N —sr—| aur rence
. - — ¥ iy — . D. AFFORESTATION THRESHOLD...... rrestenetttiieraanr .1 = - —— - - ; S ] ; -
— - e 5TiNC§ %?E?A%?Vgﬁﬁsﬂomwm ................... 0.20% x D = 0.20 EXISTING FENCE -LINE ' - B | EROSION CONTROL MATTING
F. EXISTING FOREST COVER WITHIN NET TRACT AREA .coooeoevevceciueresruennes = o | EXISTING & PROPOSED PAVING | | __mg;uzes CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE |
G AREA OF FOREST ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD! .oooecrreciescsreisninsins = - -
BREAK EVEN POINT: f R —
} H. FOREST RETENTION ABOVE THRESHOLD WITH NO MITIGATION = 0 ’. STGEMWAT [ EMENT PmC'"CEs
V 1 I CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MITIGATION......ooeerrmesscserenmesssensenmssscssassssnssosens = 2 __ { — - e _ o
yrop 37885 5MH| | |\ PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING: ' ot o, | e msggﬂgggggy &F’ b | von gtsmg?%gg F?F(N 2 . DR’(YﬂW%LS Mi(:ﬁo g}l(}ﬁﬁ)’l'ﬁNTiON'
- 373 34 INV. IN 366.43 VoA J. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE CLEARED........ccomocmecemrmvusesssmanees Q. - : OOFTOf oD | Gﬁ_! foP R _ L ; <
3752868 601 . . Y/N, NUMBER . YN _ Y/N, NUMBER B! Y/N, NUMBER
& 5hm§37 K Ltght Pole & INV OUT 366.33 A\ K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED -4 = AL bl — e b
J A PLANTING REQUIREMENTS: 125 - - _ _ N - _
_ ; S \ h L. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.........oecomren. = o 126 NO NO - YE5 (1) _ YES {1)
i ‘;‘—,‘;“c : ' : g I M. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.......cccoe= g — S S S OO S [N SO O ey | i
ey \_373 0 , 9" Shrub : ) s N. CREDIT FOR RETENTION ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.....orvsrrorsssssesessseoncon = -0 ' I}
dioit San o T ' K S~ N P. TOTAL REFORESTATION REQUIRED......csusrecossemmseesorerossomsmsssssessssssssssarsessasasasnssssseses = 0015 |
© [Fopo8o1 SHA] 372.96 K \ ; IR Q. TOTAL AFORESTION REGUIRED....-rvesssssseceercreersssesesessossssssssrsesrvessssssssss - gl "
- — , _ ) ! \ R TOTAL REFORESTATION AND AFFORESTATION REQUIRED.......oormerrern = % o _ ih
J — Y, 572.65 20" Pine _ \ A S. EXCESS FOREST CREDIT.....oreoememescessssssmrsrassssiecressmsressssssansssessassssssssssaesesss = e e
FITTT # — g \\@:,_” ; 37547 e p o ad T s !
24" Tulip Popia\‘ #2370.40_ S =& Pine / —z e . - _ 5PECIMEN TREE TABLE |
PIPE FOUND L—4§.%569 /. 27335 Toa ST {lkey | species SIZE | CRZ COMMENTS |
N {240, 5 e " \ [I°FY ] SPEEES | (oBH) fim eows) '
. oRve - el W1 | TouP POPLAR L. 3" | 465" | 10 REMAN
! - S, \ RN .2 | TUUP POPLAR 36" 540" | TO REMAIN
AN S R '3 | reo MAPLE | 32" |74B.0° | TO REMAIN
_ { N Gl B e T T S T \ S TR o' N LS A W 0. o)
| i BTN LOT 125 R |
AR, 21,651 5Q.FT. hﬁ?- _____ . u
\{pLa . :
N STAKE |
S H
WIRE :
- - POOF .
TURNBUCKLE 9 iFADeR i
52, AL N SURCHARGE 4 THE EXACT NUMBER OF DRYWELLS
~~~~~~~~~ SCR JRLIARGE. REGUIRED AND THE LENGTH AND WIDTH
b i %RLL BEEDETEREXQI%D ogcgﬁsowngggm
508 13612'4&’ 16 Hally T 18 RAINAGE PATTERNS ARE DETERMI
7004 - -7~ HOLIDAY "HILLS \% . | CAP WITH LOCK
________ P.B. 5 PAGE.78 % | - .
1 //////////////l P
_________ o ST pooT WIRE. TIE % I /_//// VAV 1 Pae;u;vg&gﬁ’ﬁ
- ¥ z0NE (CRZ). Z 170 5 B v o AREA 5 TIMES
| T—TURNBUCKLE | — ' — P .° P L PIPE AREA
’ \ N-RUBBER HOSE [ T = e "o o’ R P2 o
1 1z | oS | _—opSeRVATION weLL Il
L—2 x 4 STACE / // /’—l o 1" 4—6 INCH. PERFORATED |||’
' ' o 1 PVC PIPE ON CONCRETE |}
L ~-WRAPPING L~ - o / - FOOTPLATE. - I
L~ e °r K
/ BULDMG | - stoNe astd o ©|  sTONE AsTH * FLTER FABRIC -
/ 7 . (cRe0m P-3 FOUNDATION———1_. A D-MB SIZE 41 0~ 448 Size #1kC A0 5
7/ 10T 20 K @ | R 0%/ L
/ 7/ _HOUIDAY HILLS K 3 - " FABRIC o e
T — ng ; // PB. 5 PAGE. 78 ’ \\ / | / o / .
f~;‘£’j //’ ' / 0" MINIMU / o©° Ve
/l’ & // // ) .. i _
// g?’ L // \ 1 . / .:.;:: 1o O ﬁ/ .
/ £ / i d : ! o ; _ - ' 7
, ‘ L / e \ : CONCRETE
H ! - 4 ICRD (M— s ;
': i / ke 8 / '¥OP =% Y ] \ f FOOT PLATE
| § )/ / > / BOTE = 360.00° - =1
: 5 s "j S / 4’?5 \\ 3 . \\ t . -] * NOTE. .
[ , 3 \ Y z . NOTE: REMOVE BURLAP FROM g TRENCH MAY N
£ / — -t i A
N B , ) ) ) Y \ \ ! TOP 1/3 OF BALL INSTALLED IN-#31L.
N U ¥ N 550,075 Nossoors S| L o == ROUND WERY o
} T ! 1 L
i i o ! ! } = \ TNC. : ————
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